
Monday 28th April 2025

TERM 2
General Dates Learning Conversations

Monday 28th April
Start of Term 2
Pōwhiri 9.00 am

Thursday 15th May
Board Hui 3.30 - 5.30 pm

Friday 30th May
Grandparents Day

Monday 2nd June
SCHOOL IS CLOSED
King’s Birthday

Thursday 5th June
Year 3 - 6 Cross Country
Back Up Day - 6th June

Tuesday 10th June
Board Hui 3.30 - 5.30 pm

Thursday 12th June
Pīpī Manu ‘FUN RUN’

Thursday 19th June
Our 2nd Hautapu at school. 
Time 7.00 am

Friday 20th June
SCHOOL CLOSED
Matariki Public Holiday

Friday 27th June
End of Term 1

Monday 14th July
Beginning of Term 3
Pōwhiri at 9.00 am

Tuesday 17th June
Student Led Conferences 
8.00 am - 3.30 pm Ohu Pīpī Manu

Wednesday 18th June
Student Led Conferences
8.00 am - 3.30 pm Ohu Tuākana

Tuesday 24th June
Student Led Conferences 
8.00 am - 3.30 pm Ohu Pīpī Manu
3.30 - 7.30 pm Whole School

Wednesday 25th June
Student Led Conferences
8.00 am - 3.30 pm Ohu Tuākana
3.30 - 5.30 pm Whole School 

IMPORTANT DATES 2025

Learning conversations
1. Teacher spends 15-minutes with 

each whānau to talk about their 
child’s learning. 

2. Whānau can choose if they want 
their child present. 

3. There will only be one whānau in 
the room/space at a time.

4. We want to see the whānau of all 
tamariki. Let’s see if we can get 
100% attendance.








